Aug 28 2024 (05:49) India Rail Info 1

Pune - Secunderabad Shatabdi Express/12025 - Shtb - CR
PUNE/Pune Junction to TDU/Tandur
6h 18m - 483 km - 3 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 PUNE [Pune Junction 06:00 56 |1 0 82 |560 [CR
2 SUR Solapur 09:12 09:15 3m [1,3 |1 262 (82 455 [CR
3 |KLBG |Kalaburagijunction 10:38 10:40 2m (2 |1 375 |46 |454 [CR

(Gulbarga)
4 WADI |Wadi Junction 11:28 11:30 2m  |1,2 |1 412 (88 |428 |CR
5 TDU |[Tandur 12:18 12:20 2m |1 1 483 |74 |457 |SCR
6 VKB Vikarabad Junction 12:54 12:55 m (1 |1 525 192 (626 |SCR
7 |BMT |Begumpet 13:39 13:40 im (1 |1 592 |7 540 [SCR
8 SC Secunderabad Junction 14:20 3 |1 597 |- 536 |SCR

Aug 28 2024 (05:49) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



